

Name of book:- Sababur to Amusuditi Tola
manusy (sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- m/s Anny Kumar

P.W.D. Gopalgarh-2 DIVISION

Manjha. SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

(1/1) Construction of reference

working Bench mark as per

Specification as - do

Qty vide TMB P-2 Item No-2

= 0.58 km @ Rs. 5215.28/km

= 3073/-

(2/2) Construction of reference

pillars / Bunnys as per - do

Qty vide TMB P-2 Item No-3

= 0.59 km @ Rs. 2913.05/km

= 1718/-

(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road

land including uprooting - do -

Qty vide TMB P-1 Item No-1

= 0.18 Hec. @ Rs. 52970.34/Hec

= 9535/-

(4/5) Constn of Subgrade & Earthen

Shoulders with approach - do -

Qty vide TMB P-4 Item No-9

= 211.20 m³ @ Rs. 190.07/m³

= 40143/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) Construction of Embankment with approved material as per TIS — do —					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Stamp (5)					
= 198.84 m ³ @ Rs. 153.78/m ³					
					= 30578/-
(6/7) Construction of Embankment with approved material as per TIS — do —					
Qty vide TMBP-4 Stamp (10)					
= 456.00 m ³ @ Rs. 153.78/m ³					

= 70124/-

(7/8) Constn of granular sub-base by providing well graded material as per WSB-10-I as per TIS — do —					
Qty vide TMBP-3 Stamp (7)					
= 119.80 m ³ @ Rs. 3202.08					
					= 383340/-

(8/10) Providing lying spreading and compacting Stone Aggregate WBM Class II as per TIS — do —					
Qty vide TMBP-3 Stamp (8)					
= 42.52 m ³ @ Rs. 3928.82/m ³					

Continuation

= 167053/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/14) Construction of Un-drain - bonded as per TIS - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-4 Item No. (11)					
= 63.10 m ³ @ Rs. 7179.23/m ³					
					= 452291/-
(10/22) Providing & fixing typical masonry in Burmese Band - do					
Qty vide TMB P-2 Item No. (4)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 12910.62/No					
					= 25821/-
(11/7) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means					
as per TIS - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-2 Item No. (6)					
= 31.25 m ³ @ Rs. 75.57/m ³					
					= 2361/-
Total					= 1186072/-
Add (+) 2% Cost on Total					= 1100405/-
(+) Add - 1% Labour cost					= 11861/-
Total					= 1243458/-
(-) Less 0.25% below					= 3109/-
Total					= 1240349/-
					C & P
					27/3/22
25/03/2022 JE, Mangla					

Continuation